
1. Summary
Meeting title Pre-Bid Video Conference William H. Natcher Bridge Repairs
Registration page views 23
Registered participants 16
Canceled registrations 0
Attended participants 20
Start time 4/15/24, 11:15:33 AM
End time 4/15/24, 12:17:33 PM
Meeting duration 1h 2m
Average attendance time 14m 45s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Email Role First Name Last Name Registration Registratio  Registration S Company Name Job title Address
Graves, Ashley R (KYTC) 4/15/24, 11:58:03 AM4/15/24, 12:17:33 P18m 17s Ashley.Graves@ky.gov Organizer
Scott Ribble 4/15/24, 11:56:44 AM4/15/24, 12:15:53 P19m 9s scott.ribble@burgessniple.com Presenter
Poole, Brad J (KYTC) 4/15/24, 12:00:12 PM4/15/24, 12:15:39 P15m 26s brad.poole@ky.gov Attendee Brad Poole brad.poole@4/15/24, 7:  Registered kytc//ky.gov Transp. Eng. Tech 200 Mero Street
Byron Ogger 4/15/24, 12:00:13 PM4/15/24, 12:15:19 P15m 6s byrono@intechcontracting.com Attendee Byron Ogger byrono@int4/05/24, 7:  Registered Intech Contracting, LLC Vice President 3131 Custer Drive
Kris Smith 4/15/24, 12:00:13 PM4/15/24, 12:15:40 P15m 27s ksmith@cjmahan.com Attendee Kris Smith ksmith@cjm4/08/24, 8:  Registered CJ Mahan Construction Company Regional Business Manager 3458 Lewis Centre Way
Jeff McMahon 4/15/24, 12:00:13 PM4/15/24, 12:17:25 P17m 12s jeff@mmservicesky.com Attendee Jeffrey McMahon jeff@mmse 4/15/24, 10  Registered M & M Services Co., Inc. President 229 Midland Trail Mount Sterling KY 40353
Morgan, Lonnie D (KYTC) 4/15/24, 12:00:13 PM4/15/24, 12:15:19 P15m 6s Lonnie.Morgan@ky.gov Attendee Lonnie Morgan lonnie.morg4/15/24, 8:  Registered KYTC Transportation Engineer Specialist 200 Mero Street
Kevin Hooley 4/15/24, 12:00:13 PM4/15/24, 12:15:25 P15m 11s Kevin.Hooley@dywidag.com Attendee Kevin Hooley kevin.hoole 4/11/24, 4:  Registered DYWIDAG Systems International Division Sales Manager 320 Marmon Drive, Bolingbrook, IL 60440
George Pappas 4/15/24, 12:00:13 PM4/15/24, 12:15:33 P15m 19s Attendee GEORGE PAPPAS gpappas@s 4/11/24, 3:  Registered Southern Road and Bridge LLC Project Manager 715 WESLEY AVENUE
Hunter Judy 4/15/24, 12:00:13 PM4/15/24, 12:17:22 P17m 8s Attendee Hunter Judy hjudy@hall 4/12/24, 4:  Registered Hall Contracting of Kentucky Vice President 3800 Crittenden Drive, Louisville, KY 40209
SMITH Matthew 4/15/24, 12:00:13 PM4/15/24, 12:15:33 P15m 19s matthew.smith@freyssinetusa.com Attendee matthew smith matthew.sm4/10/24, 9:  Registered Freyssinet Inc Sr. Estimator 44880 Falcon Place, Suite 100, Sterling VA 20166
Chris Davis 4/15/24, 12:00:13 PM4/15/24, 12:15:31 P15m 17s cdavis@structuraltec.com Attendee Chris Davis cdavis@stru4/15/24, 9:  Registered Structural Technologies Senior Director 10150 Old Columbia Rd. Columbia, MD 21046
Daniel Holland 4/15/24, 12:00:15 PM4/15/24, 12:15:32 P15m 17s Attendee Daniel Holland office@delo4/08/24, 8:  Registered Delong Concrete, LLC General Manager 940 Delong Rd, Lexington, KY 40515
Goad, Tyler T (KYTC-D02) 4/15/24, 12:00:15 PM4/15/24, 12:15:28 P15m 12s Tyler.Goad@ky.gov Presenter
Becky Smith 4/15/24, 12:00:17 PM4/15/24, 12:15:23 P15m 6s rebecca@mmservicesky.com Attendee Jeffrey McMahon jeff@mmse 4/15/24, 10  Registered M & M Services Co., Inc. President 229 Midland Trail Mount Sterling KY 40353
Crawford, Randy E (KYTC) 4/15/24, 12:00:56 PM4/15/24, 12:15:26 P14m 29s Randy.Crawford@ky.gov Attendee Randy Crawford randy.crawf4/15/24, 8:  Registered KYTC TES 200 Mero St.
Mathey, Steve 4/15/24, 12:02:26 PM4/15/24, 12:15:38 P13m 11s smathey@DSBrown.com Attendee Steve Mathey smathey@d4/11/24, 12  Registered DS Brown Cableguard Product Manager 300 East Cherry St., North Baltimore, OH  45872
Luke Pappas doc 4/15/24, 12:02:58 PM4/15/24, 12:15:25 P12m 26s Attendee Lucas Pappas lpappas@so4/07/24, 10  Registered Southern Road & Bridge LLC Managing Member 715 Wesley Ave
Hunter Judy 4/15/24, 12:04:58 PM4/15/24, 12:15:26 P10m 27s Attendee
Jordan Sessa 4/15/24, 12:10:29 PM4/15/24, 12:15:26 P4m 56s jsessa@structuraltec.com Attendee jordan sessa jsessa@stru4/15/24, 12  Registered structural technologies estimator 15600 Trinity Blvd Suite 118, Fort Worth TX 76155

Bob Sward bsward@st 4/04/24, 5:  Registered Structural Technologies, LLC Vice President 15600 Trinity Blvd., Suite 118

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email
Graves, Ashley R (KYTC) 4/15/24, 11:58:03 AM4/15/24, 12:15:48 P17m 44s Ashley.Graves@ky.gov
Graves, Ashley R (KYTC) 4/15/24, 12:17:00 PM4/15/24, 12:17:33 P33s Ashley.Graves@ky.gov
Scott Ribble 4/15/24, 11:56:44 AM4/15/24, 12:15:53 P19m 9s scott.ribble@burgessniple.com
Poole, Brad J (KYTC) 4/15/24, 12:00:12 PM4/15/24, 12:15:39 P15m 26s brad.poole@ky.gov
Byron Ogger 4/15/24, 12:00:13 PM4/15/24, 12:15:19 P15m 6s byrono@intechcontracting.com
Kris Smith 4/15/24, 12:00:13 PM4/15/24, 12:15:40 P15m 27s ksmith@cjmahan.com
Jeff McMahon 4/15/24, 12:00:13 PM4/15/24, 12:17:25 P17m 12s jeff@mmservicesky.com
Morgan, Lonnie D (KYTC) 4/15/24, 12:00:13 PM4/15/24, 12:15:19 P15m 6s Lonnie.Morgan@ky.gov
Kevin Hooley 4/15/24, 12:00:13 PM4/15/24, 12:15:25 P15m 11s Kevin.Hooley@dywidag.com
George Pappas 4/15/24, 12:00:13 PM4/15/24, 12:15:33 P15m 19s
Hunter Judy 4/15/24, 12:00:13 PM4/15/24, 12:17:22 P17m 8s
SMITH Matthew 4/15/24, 12:00:13 PM4/15/24, 12:15:33 P15m 19s matthew.smith@freyssinetusa.com
Chris Davis 4/15/24, 12:00:13 PM4/15/24, 12:15:31 P15m 17s cdavis@structuraltec.com
Daniel Holland 4/15/24, 12:00:15 PM4/15/24, 12:15:32 P15m 17s
Goad, Tyler T (KYTC-D02) 4/15/24, 12:00:15 PM4/15/24, 12:15:28 P15m 12s Tyler.Goad@ky.gov
Becky Smith 4/15/24, 12:00:17 PM4/15/24, 12:15:23 P15m 6s rebecca@mmservicesky.com
Crawford, Randy E (KYTC) 4/15/24, 12:00:56 PM4/15/24, 12:15:26 P14m 29s Randy.Crawford@ky.gov
Mathey, Steve 4/15/24, 12:02:26 PM4/15/24, 12:15:38 P13m 11s smathey@DSBrown.com
Luke Pappas doc 4/15/24, 12:02:58 PM4/15/24, 12:15:25 P12m 26s
Hunter Judy 4/15/24, 12:04:58 PM4/15/24, 12:15:26 P10m 27s
Jordan Sessa 4/15/24, 12:10:29 PM4/15/24, 12:15:26 P4m 56s jsessa@structuraltec.com
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